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Ogier in Guernsey has seen an exceptional performance in the newly released Legal 500 and IFLR
1000 legal directories, with 14 new individual rankings and the promotion of five service lines.

In the Legal 500 2020, Ogier has entered the new Capital Markets category in the top tier, with the
office's Corporate and M&A and Dispute Resolution teams also hitting the top spot, while in IFLR
1000 the Guernsey office has also maintained top tier status for Financial & Corporate and
Investment Funds.

The Guernsey office now has seven ranked individuals in IFLR 1000, Christopher Jones and Bryon
Rees are Highly Regarded, and new rankings for Tim Clipstone (Highly Regarded), and for Paul
Chanter and Michelle Watson Bunn (Rising Stars).

In the Legal 500 there have been 11 new individual rankings. Simon Davies is in the Hall of Fame
alongside Martyn Baudains who has been newly promoted to the rank this year. Craig Cordle, Gavin
Ferguson, Christopher Jones, Marcus Leese, Mathew Newman and Bryon Rees have all been named
Leading Individuals, Rachel Richardson has been named Next Generation, and Martín Casas, Alice
Bricogne, Paul Chanter, Diana Collas, Piers Dereham, have all been named Rising Stars. Tim
Clipstone and Bryan de Verneuil-Smith have both been recommended.

 

About Ogier

Ogier is a professional services firm with the knowledge and expertise to handle the most
demanding and complex transactions and provide expert, efficient and cost-effective services to
all our clients. We regularly win awards for the quality of our client service, our work and our
people.

Disclaimer
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This client briefing has been prepared for clients and professional associates of Ogier. The
information and expressions of opinion which it contains are not intended to be a comprehensive
study or to provide legal advice and should not be treated as a substitute for specific advice
concerning individual situations.

Regulatory information can be found under Legal Notice

Key Contacts

Martyn Baudains

Partner

Guernsey

E: martyn.baudains@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752217

Tim Clipstone

Partner

British Virgin Islands

Guernsey

E: tim.clipstone@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752265
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tel:+44 1481 752217
https://www.ogier.com/people/tim-clipstone/
https://www.ogier.com/locations/british-virgin-islands/
https://www.ogier.com/locations/guernsey/
mailto:tim.clipstone@ogier.com
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Simon Davies

Partner

Guernsey

E: simon.davies@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 737175

Gavin Ferguson

Partner

Guernsey

E: gavin.ferguson@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752307

Christopher Jones

Partner

Guernsey

E: christopher.jones@ogier.com
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T: +44 1481 752337

Mathew Newman

Partner

Guernsey

E: mathew.newman@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752253

Bryon Rees

Partner

Guernsey

E: bryon.rees@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752312

Bryan De Verneuil-Smith

Partner
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Guernsey

E: bryan.deverneuil-smith@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752357

Paul Chanter

Partner

Guernsey

E: paul.chanter@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 737151

Martín Casas

Senior Associate

London

Guernsey

E: martin.casas@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752214
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Diana Collas

Senior Associate

Guernsey

E: diana.collas@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 737185

Piers Dereham

Senior Associate

Guernsey

E: piers.dereham@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752343

Related Services

Banking and Finance

Corporate

Dispute Resolution

Employment law

Investment Funds

Private Wealth
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Property law

Local Legal Services

Legal

Related Sectors

Funds Hub
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